SANCTIONS TRACKER

Russia Sanctions
Tracker

The Russian invasion of Ukraine has triggered a swift
international response. The US, EU, UK, Canada, Australia and
others have imposed a series of sanctions (many joint and

coordinated) against Russia.

We aim to keep you up to date with the latest developments in relation to sanctions and other measures that may impact your business.

Use the links and searches located below the tracker to find the information you need by topic or industry. Please contact your usual Ashurst contact or one of the contacts

listed below if you would like more information.

Tracker of Sanctions in response to Ukraine Crisis

Click on the icons below to access our tracker for each jurisdiction. This tracker provides a high-level summary of the measures imposed by each of the UK, EU, and Japan
and Australia following Russia's invasion of Ukraine in February 2022. In the current circumstances, the status of these measures is subject to change on a daily basis.
Certain measures were in place prior to February 2022 and these are not included in this tracker. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy and
completeness of this summary at the date of publication, no reliance should be placed on its content and it does not constitute legal advice. Please refer to the primary

sources of the restrictions for their full content.

This tracker was last updated on 17 March 2023.
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Ross Denton Tom Cummins

CONSULTANT PARTNER
LONDON LONDON
+44 207859 3065 +44207859 1051

ross.denton@ashurst.com tom.cummins@ashurst.com

Olivier Dorgans Alexander Dmitrenko

PARTNER PARTNER
PARIS TOKYO
+33153535425 +81 354056210

olivier.dorgans@ashurst.com alexander.dmitrenko@ashurst.com

James Clarke Sophie Law
PARTNER SENIOR ASSOCIATE
MELBOURNE LONDON
+6139679 3093 +44 207859 2549

james.clarke@ashurst.com sophie.law@ashurst.com

The information provided is not intended to be a comprehensive review of all developments in the law and practice, or to cover all aspects of those referred to.
Readers should take legal advice before applying it to specific issues or transactions.
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